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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

| TRADING ACTIVITY
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

SEPTEMBER - 2020 23094 142 464 046 2605 14 844 110 25699 157 308 157
OCTOBER - 2020 23 807 149 702 940 2400 12 249 019 26 207 161951 959

NOVEMBER - 2020 30 567 213519 762 3547 18 590 257 34114 232110 019
TOTAL 2018 324 160 2967 978 167 15216 38 805 176 339 376 3006 783 343
TOTAL 2019 225 363 1971 766 906 9419 25 639 436 234 782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 355 329 2289 116 363 28 245 111 000 369 383 574 2400 116 732
DAILY AVERAGE

SEPTEMBER - 2020 1050 6475638 118 674732 1168 7150 371
OCTOBER - 2020 1082 6 804 679 109 556 774 1191 7 361453

NOVEMBER - 2020 1456 10 167 608 169 885 250 1624 11 052 858
TOTAL 2018 1536 14 066 247 72 183 911 1608 14 250 158
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962 577 43 116 543 1067 9079 120
TOTAL 2020 1717 11 058 533 136 536 234 1853 11 594 767
DAILY FIGURES

02/11/2020 1501 8934 939 104 570 226 1605 9505 165
03/11/2020 1047 5 695 544 106 340 858 1153 6 036 402
04/11/2020 1532 9506 225 90 496 811 1622 10 003 037
05/11/2020 1585 10 789 705 128 910 644 1713 11 700 349
06/11/2020 847 6134 727 53 213775 900 6 348 502
09/11/2020 3034 19 971 110 234 1071904 3268 21043 014
10/11/2020 2138 14 317 577 240 997 993 2378 15 315 570
11/11/2020 1360 8243 509 175 589 621 1535 8833 131
12/11/2020 1399 9436 206 138 485 383 1537 9921 590
13/11/2020 1239 9192 957 97 360178 1336 9553 136
16/11/2020 1414 10 070 121 152 446 842 1566 10 516 964
17/11/2020 1587 13 126 153 174 1247718 1761 14 373 870
18/11/2020 1540 11029 083 302 2712994 1842 13 742 077
19/11/2020 1171 9200 113 147 856 387 1318 10 056 500
20/11/2020 1079 7 689 897 189 832237 1268 8522 134
23/11/2020 1374 12171127 122 611592 1496 12782719
24/11/2020 2606 19 820 253 416 2768 031 3022 22 588 284
25/11/2020 1089 7 991 204 230 1323830 1319 9315033
26/11/2020 836 4542798 152 409 726 988 4952524
27/11/2020 796 6209 011 145 745 847 941 6 954 858

30/11/2020 1393 9 447 503 153 597 659 1546 10 045 162
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES I TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number % Ig; of % CUM eurm eurm % I:: of % CUM number
1 ENI 4030 11.8% 11.8% 28.44 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 35.79 15.4%  15.4% 2945
2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 3352 9.8% 21.6% 29.04 2 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 29.04 125%  27.9% 3352
3 STMICROELECTRONICS 2945 8.6% 30.3% 35.79 3 ENI 28.44 12.3%  40.2% 4030
4 INTESA SANPAOLO 2358 6.9% 37.2% 19.02 4 INTESA SANPAOLO 19.02 8.2%  48.4% 2358
5 TELECOM ITALIA 2062 6.0% 43.2% 7.56 5 FERRARI 16.47 71%  55.5% 1117
6 UNICREDIT 1994 58%  49.1% 14.60 6 UNICREDIT 14.60 6.3% 61.8% 1994
7 TENARIS 1841 5.4% 54.5% 11.50 7 TENARIS 11.50 5.0% 66.7% 1841
8 LEONARDO 1780 5.2% 59.7% 6.96 8 TESLA 9.22 4.0% 70.7% 768
9 BPER BANCA 1302 3.8% 63.5% 4.50 9 TELECOM ITALIA 7.56 3.3% 73.9% 2062
10 SAIPEM 1171 3.4% 66.9% 4.99 10 LEONARDO 6.96 3.0% 76.9% 1780
11 FERRARI 1117 3.3% 70.2% 16.47 11 ENEL 6.19 27% 79.6% 945
12 ENEL 945 2.8% 73.0% 6.19 12 SAIPEM 4.99 22% 81.8% 1171
13 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 835 2.4% 75.4% 235 13 BPER BANCA 4.50 1.9%  83.7% 1302
14 TESLA 768 2.3% 77.7% 9.22 14 BANCO BPM 3.80 16% 85.3% 751
15 BANCO BPM 751 2.2% 79.9% 3.80 15 CNH INDUSTRIAL 3.31 14%  86.8% 410
16 POSTE ITALIANE 580 1.7% 81.6% 276 16 DIASORIN 2.92 1.3% 88.0% 459
17 GENERALI 560 1.6% 83.2% 2.86 17 GENERALI 2.86 12%  89.3% 560
18 AUTOGRILL 541 1.6% 84.8% 1.31 18 POSTE ITALIANE 2.76 1.2%  90.4% 580
19 DIASORIN 459 1.3% 86.2% 292 19 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 235 1.0%  91.5% 835
20 CNH INDUSTRIAL 410 1.2% 87.4% 3.31 20 AMAZON 1.76 08% 92.2% 231
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